To what extent do you agree or disagree that the Alberta's NDP government is: - Presenting the best plan for Alberta's long term financial prosperity

‘ Gender AGE EDUCATION
\ Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 804 296 508 205 250 349 44 134 387 239
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 804 400 404 262 308 234 50 129 382 244
Top 2 Box (Net) 33% 30% 36% 41% 28% 30% 26% 25% 28% 46%
Strongly agree 8% 8% 8% 10% 7% 8% 14% 5% 5% 14%
Somewhat agree 24% 22% 27% 30% 21% 22% 11% 19% 23% 32%
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 67% 70% 64% 59% 72% 70% 74% 75% 72% 54%
Somewhat disagree 26% 26% 25% 28% 27% 21% 33% 25% 24% 26%
Strongly disagree 42% 44% 39% 31% 45% 48% 42% 50% 47% 28%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:
Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I



To what extent do you agree or disagree that the Alberta's NDP government's plan for the economy will: - Diversify our economy to weather future oil and gas price collapses

‘ Gender AGE EDUCATION
\ Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 804 296 508 205 250 349 44 134 387 239
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 804 400 404 262 308 234 50 129 382 244
Top 2 Box (Net) 44% 44% 45% 49% 43% 42% 35% 37% 40% 58%
Strongly agree 12% 12% 12% 16% 11% 8% 11% 7% 9% 19%
Somewhat agree 33% 32% 33% 33% 31% 34% 24% 31% 31% 39%
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 56% 56% 55% 51% 57% 58% 65% 63% 60% 42%
Somewhat disagree 31% 29% 33% 30% 31% 30% 20% 31% 34% 28%
Strongly disagree 25% 27% 23% 20% 26% 28% 45% 32% 27% 14%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:
Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I




To what extent do you agree or disagree that the Alberta's NDP government's plan for the economy will: - Cripple our future generations with unpaid debt

AGE EDUCATION
\ Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 804 296 508 205 250 349 44 134 387 239
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 804 400 404 262 308 234 50 129 382 244
Top 2 Box (Net) 65% 66% 63% 61% 68% 64% 71% 68% 69% 55%
Strongly agree 37% 43% 31% 31% 38% 42% 50% 40% 42% 24%
Somewhat agree 28% 23% 32% 30% 30% 22% 21% 27% 27% 30%
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 35% 34% 37% 39% 32% 36% 29% 32% 31% 45%
Somewhat disagree 22% 20% 23% 27% 19% 20% 12% 18% 20% 28%
Strongly disagree 13% 13% 13% 11% 13% 17% 17% 14% 10% 17%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:
Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I




